i BPANO. CONTRA .
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTY T CONTRAGT 1b CoOK PAGE I g
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISINON/PURCMASE REQ. NO, 8. PROJECT NO (I applicabie)

MO31 02-26-2013 HR-12-035%
See Block 16C 12/6/2011
8. SSUED BY CODE 13100 7.Awini§rznmsv (¥ Otver thari tom €) CoDE |3100
0U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commisgion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: . Mail Stop: TWE-01-BlOM -
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
washington, DC 20555 washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., stroet, county, State and 1P Cade) 0 |9A. AMENDMENT OF BOUCITATION NO.

GRADUATE SCHOOL, USDA
98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

50 AVE SW o 104, MODIRICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
0 MARYLAND 180 GS1070228P NRC-38-06-385

WASHINGTON DC 200242520

108 DATED (SEE [TEM 19)

cooe 040535536 ~ {racnry cove X (04-19-2006
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[T] "re above numbered solicitation is amended as Set forth in Item 14.  The hour and date specified for recelpt of Offers [ extended. [ i not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amentdment prior ta the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the folfowing methods:

(a) By complefing ltems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; {b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separaite letter or telegram which inciudis a reference to the soficitation and amisndment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGRATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitied, such ehange may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 4o the solicitation and this amendment, arid Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AME APPROPRIATION DATA

froade  BER:201151H192 JCN:TBA66 252A 31X0200 DEOB: $2,471.44
B&R:20119241H192 JCN:P9220 252A 31X0200 DEOB: §14,565.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESORI‘BED iN ITEM 14.
A. THS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Spacity suthortty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT GROER NO. IN TEM 10A.
PAR 52.243-3 - Changes - Time & Materials/Labor Hour

8, THE ASOVE KUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TQ REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES  * (m'-mhmm. eppropriation dete, etc.)
SET FORTH.I ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(D). )

N
X

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT (S ENTERED WTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

. OTHER (Specify type of modiScation and suthorly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ |isnot. [X) is required to sign this document and réturn 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Organiznd by UCF wection hoadl % subject matter where faasible.)
The purpose of modification M031 is to deobligate excess funds of $17,036.44 and closeout the contract.
The ceiling value is decreased from $4,587,787.14 by $17,036.44 to $4,570,750.70.

Total Ceiling Value: $4,57D0,750.70
Total Obligated value: $4,570,750.70

Period of Performance: April 19, 2006 - September 30, 2011

muwmummmummmhmmwmu god, remsins @ in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER . ’ 1BA. NAME AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
,?Mm A /fm,”,g | ; Sharlene McCubbin

ontrac't.mg Officer

LRepospt.  Manrig e

158. - 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED% OFKICA !& : é : 16C. DATE SIGNED
- - BY
:_ (Sigrmture of person sutharized 1 sign) ; ; Z Z7 /} (Signatre of Contracting Ofioer) 02-26-2013

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 ) STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIQUS EDITION NOT USABLE Proacribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

| MAR 08 208
TEMPLATE - ADMOO? ,. )




